L05000100042		
2006 NAY 24 P 3 30 <u>SECRETARY OF STATE</u> (Requestor's Name)TALLAHASSEE, FLO IDA (Address) (Address)	300075118403	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/24/0601039016 **60.00	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		

,

.

COVER LETTER ~		
TO: Registration Section	LED	
Division of Corporations	anna lassi	
SUBJECT: PECAN HILLS SUBDIVSION, LLC.	LED 24 P 3: 30	
SUBJECT: PECAN HILLS SUBDIVSION, LLC.	T OF STATE E, FLORIDA	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	•	
W. Eugene Wilcox		
(Name of Person)		
PECAN HILLS SUBDIVSION, LLC.		
(Firm/Company)		
269 John Knox Road, Suite 100		
(Address)		
Tallahassee, FL 32303		
(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
T. Buckingham Bird, Esq. at (850) 997-3503		
(Name of Person) at (OSO) 997-5005 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu	mber)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & ✓ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy Certified Copy	f Status &	
	copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		
Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle		
Tallahassee, FL 32301		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 2006 MAY 24 P 3: 30

PECAN HILLS SUBDIVSION, LLC.

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on October 11, 2005 and assigned document number L05000100042

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

The names of the Manager/Members Detail section is hereby corrected to read:

W. E. Wilcox Construction Company, Inc., 267 John Knox Road, Suite 100, Tallahassee, FL 32303

Genesis Engineering and Constructors Corp., 3710 North Monroe Street, Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{Dated}_May 16, 2006 W.E. WILCOX CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. GENESIS ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTORS a Florida corporation CORP., a Florida Gorporation Bv: Bv: of a member Signature of a member or authorized representative W. Eugene Wilcox, President Edward Freeman, President

Typed or printed name of signee